
 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PAINAVU IDUKKI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

9 252544260362876687 B JOSHNA 1

6 252540712822188508 MADHAV AJAI 2

1 252535443241766179 SHIVANI DIPU 3

2 252539100762166971 NIVEDITHA S UNMESH 4

4 252539713622336068 ARUNDHATHI N A 5

3 252539117782165798 NIRANJAN S UNMESH 6

7 252540911922238172 DHEERAV AJAI 7

8 252542421702616407 HANNA JUSTIN 8

5 252540023062357800 ADHARV M C 9



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PAINAVU IDUKKI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252543676802794741 APURVA SREEJITH 2 2 1

1 252537590222191345 JESSICA FREDY 2 2 2



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PAINAVU IDUKKI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252544891062954865 S DEVARSH 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252544260362876687 B JOSHNA 5 NA 2/ WL 2



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PAINAVU IDUKKI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539100762166971 NIVEDITHA S UNMESH 3 2 1/ WL 1

2 252540023062357800 ADHARV M C 3 1 2/ WL 2

6 252540675982185071 AFNA MARYUM N A 3 NA 3/ WL 3

3 252535220062597289 GOUTHAM SUBIN 3 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252539117782165798 NIRANJAN S UNMESH 3 NA 5/ WL 5

7 252540712822188508 MADHAV AJAI 3 NA 6/ WL 6

5 252539713622336068 ARUNDHATHI N A 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252540911922238172 DHEERAV AJAI 3 NA 8/ WL 8

11 252539161942011852 DIYA JAYESH 5 NA 9/ WL 9

9 252535443241766179 SHIVANI DIPU 5 NA
10/ WL

10

12 252541527282425396 JANVI S DHAR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

13 252542190402596961 SREYA SUNIL SUNIL 5 NA
12/ WL

12

10 252538227742235593 AYAN A B 5 NA
13/ WL

13



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PAINAVU IDUKKI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542893122791375 AADHI DEV D 3 4 1/ WL 1

2 252539100762166971 NIVEDITHA S UNMESH 3 2 2/ WL 2

3 252540023062357800 ADHARV M C 3 1 3/ WL 3

12 252544891062954865 S DEVARSH 3 NA 4/ WL 4

9 252540911922238172 DHEERAV AJAI 3 NA 5/ WL 5

5 252539117782165798 NIRANJAN S UNMESH 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252540675982185071 AFNA MARYUM N A 3 NA 7/ WL 7

10 252544242842895792 JIANNA JIBIN 3 NA 8/ WL 8

8 252540712822188508 MADHAV AJAI 3 NA 9/ WL 9

4 252535220062597289 GOUTHAM SUBIN 3 NA
10/ WL

10

6 252539713622336068 ARUNDHATHI N A 3 NA
11/ WL

11

11 252544369962965755 ADITHI.S 3 NA
12/ WL

12



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PAINAVU IDUKKI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536144521753921 ADHIKRISHNA EBY 4 NA 1/ WL 13



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PAINAVU IDUKKI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

12 252542441702615713 MUHAMMED RIZWAN P S 5 NA 1/ WL 14

3 252538227742235593 AYAN A B 5 NA 2/ WL 15

8 252540794622194694 NISTHULA LALU 5 NA 3/ WL 16

9 252541527282425396 JANVI S DHAR 5 NA 4/ WL 17

4 252538411221915228 NADHANIA BIBIN 5 NA 5/ WL 18

11 252542421702616407 HANNA JUSTIN 5 NA 6/ WL 19

1 252535443241766179 SHIVANI DIPU 5 NA 7/ WL 20

7 252540522522172484 EMY ANNA DENNIS 5 NA 8/ WL 21

13 252542473742616820 ROSHAN CHRISTIN 5 NA 9/ WL 22

15 252544260362876687 B JOSHNA 5 NA
10/ WL

23

6 252539161942011852 DIYA JAYESH 5 NA
11/ WL

24

10 252542190402596961 SREYA SUNIL SUNIL 5 NA
12/ WL

25

5 252538896481994986 NIVEDHYA VINOD 5 NA
13/ WL

26

14 252543449202774511 ISHAN ASHOK 5 NA
14/ WL

27

2 252536955802752779 JOANNA JOJO 5 NA
15/ WL

28

16 252545049382971562 LOUIS ADAM JOSEPH 5 NA
16/ WL

29


